OHSAA Championship Meet

2019 OHSAA Seated State Track and Field Championships - 5/31/2019 to 6/1/2019
State Track and Field Tournament
Jesse Owens Memorial Stadium-Ohio State Univ.

13
14
17
18
31
32

Girls 100 Meter Dash Seated
Boys 100 Meter Dash Seated
Girls 400 Meter Dash Seated
Boys 400 Meter Dash Seated
Girls 800 Meter Run Seated
Boys 800 Meter Run Seated
Girls Shot Put Seated

Boys Shot Put Seated

20.51
17.10
1:10.87
57.75
2:29.80
2:01.74
19-01.75
25-03

6/6/2015
6/7/2014
6/3/2017
6/7/2014
6/3/2017
6/7/2014
6/1/2018
5/31/2019
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State Meet S - Records

Jenna Fesemyer - Ravenna Southeast
Casey Followay - Wooster

Kaylee Hurley - Greenfield McClain
Tim Bailey - Galloway Westland
Kaylee Hurley - Greenfield McClain
Casey Followay - Wooster

Sammy Rhodes - Wooster Triway
Bradley Landon - Mount Gilead



