2019 OHSAA Seated State Track and Field Championships - 5/31/2019 to 6/1/2019 State Track and Field Tournament Jesse Owens Memorial Stadium-Ohio State Univ.

State Meet S - Records

5	Girls 100 Meter Dash Seated	20.51	6/6/2015	Jenna Fesemyer - Ravenna Southeast
6	Boys 100 Meter Dash Seated	17.10	6/7/2014	Casey Followay - Wooster
13	Girls 400 Meter Dash Seated	1:10.87	6/3/2017	Kaylee Hurley - Greenfield McClain
14	Boys 400 Meter Dash Seated	57.75	6/7/2014	Tim Bailey - Galloway Westland
17	Girls 800 Meter Run Seated	2:29.80	6/3/2017	Kaylee Hurley - Greenfield McClain
18	Boys 800 Meter Run Seated	2:01.74	6/7/2014	Casey Followay - Wooster
31	Girls Shot Put Seated	19-01.75	6/1/2018	Sammy Rhodes - Wooster Triway
32	Boys Shot Put Seated	25-03	5/31/2019	Bradley Landon - Mount Gilead